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Béh Emericha Ratha 2016

1. Nejmladsi déti - divky 2011- 2015, 100 m

BejSovcova Pavlina 2012 BKL Machov

Michalkova Adriana 2012 MS Bukovice

Janatova Anezka 2011 OB Ulita Broumov
Speriarova Alice 2011 Prvni AC Okaly

Liskovska Hanicka 2012 Spartak Police nad Metuiji
Vondrejcova Adélka 2012 HKO Ostas

2. Nejmladsi déti - chlapci 20011 — 2015, 100 m

Zahradnik Vit 2011 Zahradnici Brno

Hornych Ivan 2011 Spartak Police nad Metuiji
Wik Daniel 2012 MS Masarykova

Tucek Matéj 2012 Spartak Police nad Metuiji
Hanus Stépan 2012 Cesky Brod

Pafil Jan 2012 MS DD Broumov

Zddrsky Pavel 2012 MS Masarykova

Beran Stépan 2014 Spartak Police nad Metuiji

3. Zakyné nejmladsi 2009- 2010, 200 m

Bejsovcova Laura 2009 BKL Machov

Srtkova Vendula 2009 BKL Machov

Pohlova Matylda 2009 Spartak Police nad Metuji
Betdsova Anna 2009 ZS Masarykova Broumov
Notkova Stela 2009 BKL Machov

Beranova Sara 2009 Spartak Police nad Metuiji
Novotna Dorota 2010 MS Pastelky Hejtmankovice
Slukova Alice 2010 MS Pastelky Hejtmankovice

4. Zaci nejmladsi 2009- 2010, 200 m

Liskovsky Vasa 2009 Spartak Police nad Metuiji
Hornych Oldfich 2009 Spartak Police nad Metuji
Gruner Jan 2010 LK Broumov

5. Zakyné nejmladsi 2007 — 2008, 400 m

Flouskova Gabriela 2007 LK Broumov
Pohlova Adala 2007 Spartak Police nad Metuiji
Srlitkova Barbora 2007 BKL Machov
Mozna Agata 2008 ZS Hradebni
Jandova Ester 2007 Spartak Police nad Metuji

6. Zaci nejmladsi 2007 — 2008, 400 m

Madle Ondrej 2007 LK Broumov
Zahradnik Vaclav 2007 Zahradnici Brno
Soucek Simon 2008 Maratonstav Upice

Cech Krystof 2007 Spartak Police nad Metuji

0:00:27,57
0:00:31,98
0:00:33,08
0:00:33,54
0:00:34,76
0:00:37,51

0:00:19,80
0:00:21,73
0:00:26,86
0:00:27,41
0:00:30,73
0:00:33,86
0:00:35,41
0:01:14,48

0:00:42,16
0:00:44,67
0:00:45,01
0:00:46,36
0:00:46,36
0:00:47,29
0:00:50,22
0:01:10,48

0:00:40,32
0:00:45,70
0:01:01,01

0:01:31,20
0:01:36,06
0:01:42,23
0:01:44,16
0:01:47,76

0:01:29,09
0:01:31,45
0:01:36,45
0:01:38,92
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Kivak Tomas
Hofman Lukas
Redina Matgj
Jirdsek Petr
Kostelecky Daniel
Zavodny Vojtéch

Flouskova Barbora
Slvikova Karolina
Bezuskova Leontyna
Pohlova Kristyna
Chladkova Jana Vendula
Pribylova Regina
Betasova Libuse
Sabatové Tereza

Soucek Ondrej
Stecinsky Pavel
Janouch Petr

Janata Vojtéch

Zahradnikova Andéla
Krejcarova Barbora
Kubeckova Vendula
Zahradnikova Barbora
Kivakova Leona
Mozind Ema
Martincova Lucie
Madlova Marie
Vesela Kristyna
Cechova Simona

Werner Adam
Liskovsky Petr
Vojtéch Vojtéch
Stolfa Simon
Pancner Filip
Grulich Matéj
Prochazka Jan
Madle Krystof
Lehovsky Dominik
Schmit Filip

2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008

7. Zakyné mladsi 2005 — 2006, 400 m

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005

Z5 Masarykova Broumov
Z5 Masarykova Broumov
Prostéjov

OB Ulita Broumov
Cerveny Kostelec

ZS Hradebni

LK Broumov , ZS Hradebni
ZS Hradebni

Spartak Police nad Metuiji
ZS Hradebni

OB Ulita Broumov

LK Broumov , ZS Hradebni
Z5 Masarykova Broumov
ZS Hradebni

8. Zaci mladsi 2005 — 2006, 800 m

2006
2006
2005
2006

Maratonstav Upice

OB Ulita Broumov

TJ Slovan , ZS Hradebni
OB Ulita Broumov

9. Zakyné starsi 2003 — 2004, 800 m

2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Zahradnici Brno

OB Ulita Broumov

BKL Machov

Zahradnici Brno

ZS Hradebni

ZS Hradebni

LK Broumov , ZS Hradebni
Gymnazium Broumov

LK Broumov , ZS Hradebni
ZS Hradebni

10. Zaci starsi 2003 — 2004, 800 m

2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Spartak Police nad Metuji
Spartak Police nad Metuiji

LK Broumov , ZS Hradebni
Spartak Police nad Metuji

TJ Slovan , ZS Hradebni

TJ Slovan , ZS Hradebni

ZS Hradebni

OB Ulita Broumov , ZS Hradebni
TJ Slovan , ZS Hradebni

ZS Hradebni

0:01:44,22
0:01:46,45
0:01:49,61
0:02:00,67
0:02:03,32
0:02:24,26

0:01:19,92
0:01:27,92
0:01:29,32
0:01:32,82
0:01:36,26
0:01:41,09
0:01:56,26
0:02:14,16

0:03:17,45
0:03:23,32
0:03:54,16
0:04:07,41

0:03:05,83
0:03:13,54
0:03:17,13
0:03:20,98
0:03:39,07
0:03:50,67
0:03:51,54
0:04:03,32
0:04:28,51

DISK

0:02:57,42
0:02:59,36
0:03:00,70
0:03:01,67
0:03:03,80
0:03:13,08
0:03:16,01
0:03:39,86
0:03:43,76
0:03:45,61



11. Dorostenci mladsi 2001- 2002, 2000 m

1 Stolfa Simon 2003 Spartak Police nad Metuji 0:08:50,89
2 Nyvlt Vaclav 2002 OB Ulita Broumov 0:09:04,86
3 ZavodnylJan 2002 OB Ulita Broumov 0:10:07,80

12. Dorostenci 1999- 2001, 10000 m
1  Kolar Adam 2001 Spartak Police nad Metuiji 0:46:39,98
DISK Kolar Jan 2001 OB Ulita Broumov DISK

13. Zeny E, do 34 let, 7000 m
1 1999 Redpoint Eleven Teplice 0:34:11,36

14. Zeny F, 35 let a vice, 7000 m

1 Vranova Alena 1980 Easy GO Run 0:35:45,73
2 Zajac Krystyna 1955 Walbrzych 0:37:25,29
3  BeneSova Jolana 1969 Redpoint Eleven Teplice 0:40:17,26
4  Lisa Petra 1967 FRC Hradec Kralové 0:56:55,39
15. Muzi A, do 39 let, 10000 m
1 BeranlJan 1983 Spartak Police nad Metuji 0:41:21,54
2 Penc Ondrej 1977 Cyklo TONY 0:41:44,80
3 Solc Vitézslav 1991 Redpoint Eleven Teplice 0:42:16,57
4  Zajac Leszek Jan 1983 Polska republika 0:42:36,22
5  Plny David 1993 BKL Machov 0:43:05,54
6  Burdych Tomas 1982 EasyGoRun 0:45:29,57
7  Sriitek David 1980 BKL Machov 0:46:28,73
8 Jirka Martin 1990 Martinkovice 0:48:34,76
9 Branda Filip 1989 Broumov 0:55:30,09
10 Schejbal Marek 1989 Rozbéhame Broumov 0:56:34,16
11 Ptacek David 1996 Broumov 1:12:12,07
16. Muzi B, 40 - 49 let, 10000 m
1 Kolar Radek 1969 Ulita-Hobra Orienteering Broumov 0:47:08,82
2 Redina Milan 1971 MK Prostéjov 0:48:30,38
3  Kolaf Zdenék 1971 Ulita-Hobra Orienteering Broumov 0:52:04,45
4 Rojkovi¢ Michal 1973 LK Broumov 0:55:05,92
5 Peska Robert 1967 Hlavnov 1:00:41,76

17. Muzi C, 50 - 59 let, 10000 m

1 Osoba Martin 1965 Lokomotiva Mezimésti 0:43:28,61
2 Seviik Pavel 1961 Zombie OPAVA 0:46:39,20
3 Solc Vitézslav 1957 BKL Machov 0:47:20,76
4  Lisy Pavel 1966 FRC Hradec Kralové 0:48:12,24
5  Zeleny Ludék 1961 DOMA Zdar 0:51:46,70
6  Werner Oldfich 1964 Wikov Hronov 0:53:49,51
7  Stupka Milo$ 1960 TJ Mezimésti 0:56:38,16
8 Jinlvo 1966 Broumov 1:08:29,73



